Fusion Splicing Tool Kit
Tools
Tool kits
D
-E
N
-K

Tools
Tool kits
Ordering information:
Item
Weight
(kg)
Product dimension
(cm)
ec number
Fusion Splicing Tool Kit 6,5 39,5x28,8x12,8 EC11.030000.K02-0
Fusion Splicing Tool Kit + Fiber cleaver 05C-WH 7 39,5x28,8x12,8 EC11.030000.K02-A
Fusion Splicing Tool Kit + Fault locator S10-LFV 6,7 39,5x28,8x12,8 EC11.030000.K02-B
Fusion Splicing Tool Kit + Fiber cleaver+Fault locator 7,2 39,5x28,8x12,8 EC11.030000.K02-C
Fusion Splicing Tool Kit + Fiber cleaver+Fault locator+Power meter 7,7 39,5x28,8x12,8 EC11.030000.K02-D
Note:
Tool kit case is possible to customized on demand
Optional accessories:
This fiber optic cleaver gives you high precision at low cost. This compact and easy to use cleaver is